ELIMINATOR

Klasyfikacja: K20

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Eliminator 2019

ELIMINATOR 2019 - ETAP I

Fundacja Bieg Rzeznika

2019-06-08
Ustron
1.7 km

Polowka_Eli

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Czas
brutto

Tempo

B4SP&GRT

Tempo

Zawodnik
JANUSZYK Iwona
CHAWONIOK Anna
KONDRATIUK Ira
SOSNOWSKA lIzabela
LORENS Magdalena
ZIELINSKA Ewelina

O Ul A W N

Znaleziono 6 wynik(éw)

1002 KS KANDAHAR/ATTIQ TEAM

1035

1019  BIEGAM ZEBY ZREC WIECE) CIASTKOW

1021

1023 G.0.A.T. TEAM MICHALOWICE

1034

Kategoria Mkat

K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20

S Uk WN -

0.9km
00:09:01
00:10:48
00:11:46
00:12:07
00:12:27
00:13:09

00:19:26.90
00:23:52.45
00:25:36.95
00:25:54.95
00:26:34.95
00:28:03.05

1.7km
00:19:26.90
00:23:52.45
00:25:36.95
00:25:54.95
00:26:34.95
00:28:03.05

+00:04:25 (18.5%)
+00:06:10 (24.1%)
+00:06:28 (25.0%)
+00:07:08 (26.8%)
+00:08:36 (30.7%)

min/km
11:25
14:02
15:03
15:14
15:37
16:30

km/h
5.2 (100%)
4.3 (82.7%)
4 (76.9%)
3.9 (75.0%)
3.8 (73.1%)
3.6 (69.2%)
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http://b4sport.pl

	ELIMINATOR 2019 - ETAP II
	Klasyfikacja: K20


